	0007869
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	400288454164
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	08/03/1601015022 **78.75
(Document Number)	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	16 AUG - 3 PH 1: 47 ALL AHASSEE FLORIDE
Office Use Only	
	nr 8/11/16

.

COVER LETTER

r

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

THE PENNSYLVANIA PAIN SOCIETY INC. SUBJECT:

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$78.75Filing Fee& Certified Copy

Service Servic

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

ROBIN L. HOYLE ESQ. FROM:

Name (Printed or typed)

6800 GULFPORT BLVD SUITE 201-212

Address

South Pasadena, FL 33707

City, State & Zip

727-350-1522

Daytime Telephone number

robin@robinhoyle.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

RTICLE I NAME The Pennsylvania Pain So he name of the corporation shall be:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
<u>RTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address: 6800 Gulfport Blvd.	Mailing address, if different is:
Suite 201-212	
South Pasadena, FL 33707	

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

-

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

Maintaining the Highest Standards of Professional Practice.	TALLA A
	<u> 日本</u>
	RIOL HI

ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected and appointed:

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

Bruce Nicholson MD, President	Name and Title:	Katherine Galluzzi DO, Secretary	
1240 S. Cedar Crest Blvd. #307		4190 City Ave. #319	
Allentown, PA 18103		Philadelphia, PA 19131	
Vitaly Gordin MD, Vice President	_ Address: _	Yeshvant Navalgund MD, Treasurer	
500 University Drive Box 850		1275 South Main St. #103	
Hershey, PA 17033		Greensburg, PA 15601	
Rishin Patel MD, Director	_ Address:	David Simmons DO, Director	
700 East Township Line Rd		1575 Highlands Drive	
Havertown, PA 19083		Lititz, PA 17543	
	1240 S. Cedar Crest Blvd. #307 Allentown, PA 18103 Vitaly Gordin MD, Vice President 500 University Drive, Box 850 Hershey, PA 17033 Rishin Patel MD, Director 700 East Township Line Rd.	Name and Title: 1240 S. Cedar Crest Blvd. #307 Address: Allentown, PA 18103 Vitaly Gordin MD, Vice President 500 University Drive, Box 850 Hershey, PA 17033 Rishin Patel MD, Director 700 East Township Line Rd. Address:	

VM

Name and Tit	tle: Jennifer Stephens DO, Director	• Name and Ti	Robin L. Hoyle, Esq. Executive Directo)f	
Address	3080 Hamilton Blvd #350	Address:	6800 Gulfport Blvd.		
	Allentown, PA 18103		Suite 201-212		
			South Pasadena, FL 33707	7	
Name and Tit	tle:	Name and Ti	tle:		
Address		Address:	_ Address:		
<u>ARTICLE VI</u> The name an	I	contable) of the r	evistered agent is:		
Name:	Robin L. Hoyle Esq	-	eginered agent is.		
Address:	11320 4th Street Eas	• •		5	
Address.	Treasure Island, FL	33706		e e	
			÷		
<u>ARTICLE VI</u> The name an	II INCORPORATOR d address of the Incorporator is:			SEE PH	
	Robin L. Hoyle Esc	۱.		PH 1:47 PH 1:47	
Name:	11320 4th Street East			3 PH 1:47 3 PH 1:47 SSEE FLORIDA	
Address:	Treasure Island, FL 33706			•	
ARTICLE VI Effective date	<u>III EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> c. if other than the date of filing: <u>Augus</u>	t 1,2016	(OPTIONAL)		
	ve date is listed, the date must be specific			0 business days	
	date inserted in this block does not meet the	applicable statut	ory filing requirements, this date will no	t be listed as the	
	flective date on the Department of State's re		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Having been	named as registered agent to accept/servic	e of process for	the above stated corporation at the pla	ce designated in thi	
	rmYamiliar with and accept the appointmen			0	
			July 31	2016	
,	Required Signature of Register	7	Dat		
	document and affirm that the facts stated by ment of State constitutes a third degree felo			mitted in a documen	
X	1 X		July 31	, 2016	
	Required Signature of Inc	orporator	Da		
) (`	\mathbf{i}			
		ノ			

1

1